N o uos

10.
11.
12.

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

22.
23.
24.
25.

Position
Principal High School
Regular Classroom Teacher

Regular Classroom Teacher

Nurse
Instructional Reform Facilitator
Social Worker

Regular Classroom Teacher

Mild/Moderate Rs/Sdc
Secondary Art Teacher
Custodian

Head Counselor

Regular Classroom Teacher

Principal High School
Mild/Moderate Rs/Sdc
Regular Classroom Teacher
Regular Classroom Teacher
Regular Classroom Teacher
Regular Classroom Teacher
Custodian

Head Counselor

Regular Classroom Teacher

Assistant Principal High Sch.
Senior Clerk Typist

Security-Campus

R30 Com Health Outreach Worker

Other Positions Held

Interschool Athletics,
Summer Session
Teacher

Summer Session
Teacher

Summer Session
Teacher

Counselor

Homebound / Hospital
Services Teacher,
Homebound / Hospital
Services Teacher

Custodian

K-12 Education Entity
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

Department
International Studies Academy
International Studies Academy

International Studies Academy

International Studies Academy
International Studies Academy
International Studies Academy

International Studies Academy

International Studies Academy
International Studies Academy
International Studies Academy
International Studies Academy

International Studies Academy

International Studies Academy
International Studies Academy
International Studies Academy
International Studies Academy
International Studies Academy
International Studies Academy
International Studies Academy
International Studies Academy

International Studies Academy

International Studies Academy
International Studies Academy
International Studies Academy

International Studies Academy

Total Wages
$110,503
$83,200
$80,550

$77,109
$73,823
$66,595
$66,476

$64,916
$64,497
$61,153
$60,728
$60,392

$59,897
$58,992
$58,975
$57,433
$56,287
$54,790
$52,378
$50,933
$48,878

$48,530
$43,643
$41,773
$38,208



26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.

Sped la Sh -All Impair

Parent & Community Coordinator

Regular Classroom Teacher
Sp/Ed. la Non-Sev H: All Impmt
Family Liaison
Security-Campus

Security-Campus

Community Rel Spec: Attendance

Security-Campus

Regular Classroom Teacher
Regular Classroom Teacher
Custodian
Security-Campus
Interschool Athletics
Interschool Athletics
Interschool Athletics

Interschool Athletics

Sped la Sh -All Impair

Sped la Sh -All Impair

San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

International Studies Academy
International Studies Academy
International Studies Academy
International Studies Academy
International Studies Academy
International Studies Academy
International Studies Academy
International Studies Academy
International Studies Academy
International Studies Academy
International Studies Academy
International Studies Academy
International Studies Academy
International Studies Academy
International Studies Academy
International Studies Academy

International Studies Academy

$29,422
$28,866
$27,443
$26,981
$25,100
$24,014
$22,257
$21,993
$14,860
$10,599
$9,945
$9,471
$7,564
$3,607
$1,803
$1,678
$902



