	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Principal High School		San Francisco Unified	International Studies Academy	\$110,503
2.	Regular Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	International Studies Academy	\$83,200
3.	Regular Classroom Teacher	Interschool Athletics, Summer Session Teacher	San Francisco Unified	International Studies Academy	\$80,550
4.	Nurse		San Francisco Unified	International Studies Academy	\$77,109
5.	Instructional Reform Facilitator		San Francisco Unified	International Studies Academy	\$73,823
6.	Social Worker		San Francisco Unified	International Studies Academy	\$66,595
7.	Regular Classroom Teacher	Summer Session Teacher	San Francisco Unified	International Studies Academy	\$66,476
8.	Mild/Moderate Rs/Sdc		San Francisco Unified	International Studies Academy	\$64,916
9.	Secondary Art Teacher		San Francisco Unified	International Studies Academy	\$64,497
10.	Custodian		San Francisco Unified	International Studies Academy	\$61,153
11.	Head Counselor		San Francisco Unified	International Studies Academy	\$60,728
12.	Regular Classroom Teacher	Summer Session Teacher	San Francisco Unified	International Studies Academy	\$60,392
13.	Principal High School		San Francisco Unified	International Studies Academy	\$59,897
14.	Mild/Moderate Rs/Sdc		San Francisco Unified	International Studies Academy	\$58,992
15.	Regular Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	International Studies Academy	\$58,975
16.	Regular Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	International Studies Academy	\$57,433
17.	Regular Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	International Studies Academy	\$56,287
18.	Regular Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	International Studies Academy	\$54,790
19.	Custodian		San Francisco Unified	International Studies Academy	\$52,378
20.	Head Counselor	Counselor	San Francisco Unified	International Studies Academy	\$50,933
21.	Regular Classroom Teacher	Homebound / Hospital Services Teacher, Homebound / Hospital Services Teacher	San Francisco Unified	International Studies Academy	\$48,878
22.	Assistant Principal High Sch.		San Francisco Unified	International Studies Academy	\$48,530
23.	Senior Clerk Typist		San Francisco Unified	International Studies Academy	\$43,643
24.	Security-Campus	Custodian	San Francisco Unified	International Studies Academy	\$41,773
25.	R30 Com Health Outreach Worker		San Francisco Unified	International Studies Academy	\$38,208

26.	Sped Ia Sh -All Impair	Sped Ia Sh -All Impair	San Francisco Unified	International Studies Academy	\$29,422
27.	Parent & Community Coordinator		San Francisco Unified	International Studies Academy	\$28,866
28.	Regular Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	International Studies Academy	\$27,443
29.	Sp/Ed. la Non-Sev H: All Impmt		San Francisco Unified	International Studies Academy	\$26,981
30.	Family Liaison	Sped Ia Sh -All Impair	San Francisco Unified	International Studies Academy	\$25,100
31.	Security-Campus		San Francisco Unified	International Studies Academy	\$24,014
32.	Security-Campus		San Francisco Unified	International Studies Academy	\$22,257
33.	Community Rel Spec: Attendance		San Francisco Unified	International Studies Academy	\$21,993
34.	Security-Campus		San Francisco Unified	International Studies Academy	\$14,860
35.	Regular Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	International Studies Academy	\$10,599
36.	Regular Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	International Studies Academy	\$9,945
37.	Custodian		San Francisco Unified	International Studies Academy	\$9,471
38.	Security-Campus		San Francisco Unified	International Studies Academy	\$7,564
39.	Interschool Athletics		San Francisco Unified	International Studies Academy	\$3,607
40.	Interschool Athletics		San Francisco Unified	International Studies Academy	\$1,803
41.	Interschool Athletics		San Francisco Unified	International Studies Academy	\$1,678
42.	Interschool Athletics		San Francisco Unified	International Studies Academy	\$902